
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
100
65
71

144
14
11

369

Name
Janko Railic
Miloš Djordjevic
Marko Kostic
Tamas Martonosi
Richard Sagmajster
Dario  Cerkez
Mario  Kojic

Class
MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

Best Tm
1:35.842
1:37.010
1:38.913
1:39.638
1:41.094
1:44.631
1:44.885

Diff

1.168
3.071
3.796
5.252
8.789
9.043

Gap

1.168
1.903
0.725
1.456
3.537
0.254

Laps
6
7
7
7
6
7
8

Club
MK Ere
Termorad AMSK Cacak
AMSK Kostic
MX 024
Sagmaister Team

Nat/State
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
BiH
BiH

2nd Best
1:37.165
1:37.630
1:41.332
1:42.167
1:41.176
1:46.178
1:45.250

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 3.10.2021. 11:34:57

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team
Race Director: Dejan Danicic
Organizator: BAP Racing Team

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Nagrada "Backa Palanka 2021."
MX

Kvalifikacioni trening MX 1

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:16:02

MX Staza Tovariševo 1,430 Km

3.10.2021. 10:20


